
Viljandimaa heitjate seeriavõistluse IV etapp. 
22.09.2016, Viljandi 

 
TC vasaraheide 2kg 
1 Kelly Heindpõld 21.01.2003 VPK 47.19 
2 Jane Roosimägi 18.04.2004 VPK 26.42 
3 Gerli Endrekson 09.08.2005 VPK 17.06 
 
TB vasaraheide 3kg 
1 Karmen Kink 20.08.2001 VKK 36.71 
2 Meeri-Lii Kaseoja 19.06.2001 VPK 33.84 
3 Jaanika Roosimägi 10.05.2002 VPK 31.35 
4 Laura Kingo 21.02.2001 VKK 24.62 
5 Hanna-Liisa Peerna 29.06.2001 VKK NM 
 
TA vasaraheide 3kg 
1 Mai-Triin Kaseoja 19.05.1999 VG 39.64 
 
TC odavise 400g 
1 Jane Roosimägi 18.04.2004 VPK 35.16 
2 Anna-Liisa Joandi 13.08.2003 SJK 31.08 
3 Margaret Neering 26.01.2003 VPK 27.33 
4 Anett Joandi 04.11.2004 SJK 25.00 
5 Karoliine Käsper 18.02.2004 VJK 24.52 
6 Karmen Kondel 08.09.2004 VJK 15.78 
 
TB odavise 400g 
1 Jaanika Roosimägi 10.05.2002 VPK 33.25 
2 Hanna Liisa Peerna 29.06.2001 VKK 33.19 
3 Marta Okas 30.07.2001 VKK 31.71 
4 Helina Kitsing 14.08.2001 VPK 26.54 
5 Johanna Mõtsar 11.04.2001 VJK 24.71 
6 Laura Kingo 21.02.2001 VKK 24.25 
 
TA odavise 500g 
1 Jane-Ly Aaremaa 01.09.2000 VG 28.85 
 
NJ odavise 600g 
1 Kati Kristella Kivisild 01.08.1998 VG 16.40 
 
PC odavise 400g 
1 Marten Roasto 29.01.2004 VKK 28.89 
2 Andreas Hantson 15.07.2004 VJK 28.19 
3 Ander Järvsoo 11.03.2004 VJK 27.90 
4 Lauri Vaine 10.05.2004 Kõpu 24.52 
5 Sigmard Aasa 07.10.2005 VJK 23.15 
6 Eerik Maksimov 11.05.2006 Heimtali 20.42 
7 Sten Kivistik 13.02.2007 VJK 18.96 
8 Steven Kivistik 02.05.2005 VJK 18.83 
9 Stern Urbel 09.12.2005 VJK 17.09 
 
PB odavise 500g 
1 Enrico Hänilene 27.12.2001 VPK 50.89 
2 Margus Soosaar 09.10.2002 VKK 41.32 
 
PA odavise 600g 
1 Reiko Männik 20.10.2000 SJK 45.31 
2 Jakob Univer 24.09.1999 VG 40.06 
3 Joel Uustal 18.12.2000 VJK 38.20 
4 Juhan Eerik Sova 15.09.2000 SJK 37.93 



 
Lisaalad 

 
TC teivashüpe 
1. Annabel Raudsepp 20.12.2003 VKK 1.90 
2. Merili Käsper 25.02.2006 VJK 1.70 
3. Helin Prikis 12.03.2006 VJK 1.50 
 
TB teivashüpe 
1. Anette Hantson 20.08.2002 VJK 2.10 
 
PC teivashüpe 
1. Marten Roasto 29.01.2004 VKK 2.70 
2. Andreas Hantson 15.07.2004 VJK 2.60 
3. Ander Järvsoo 11.03.2004 VJK 2.20 
4. Sigmard Aasa 07.10.2005 VJK 1.70 
5. Kristohver Kregor Kuulmata 13.11.2006 VKK 1.70 
6. Erik Maksimov 11.05.2006 Heimtali PK 1.60 
 
PB teivashüpe 
1. Kairo-Kristjan Kivisild 05.03.2001 VJK 2.70 
 Klaus Marten Vehman 06.07.2001 VPK NH 
 
PA teivashüpe 
 Jakob Univer 24.09.1999 VG NH 
 
TC kaugushüpe 
1. Annabel Raudsepp 20.12.2003 VKK 4.34 +1,5 
2. Anna Marii Lette 23.10.2003 VKK 4.27 +1,2 
3. Karoliine Käsper 18.02.2004 VJK 4.08 +1,0 
4. Liidia Koni 09.06.2003 VPK 4.05 +0,8 
5. Karmen Kondel 08.09.2004 VJK 3.67 +0,7 
6. Viktoria Tasane 01.08.2005 VJK 3.62 +1,2 
7. Mireli Jõgise 25.02.2004 VJK 3.61 +2,5 
8. Keiti Henga 27.07.2005 VJK 3.61 +1,8 
9. Merili Käsper 25.02.2006 VJK 3.36 +0,9 
10. Kaisa Henga 27.07.2005 VJK 3.36 +0,2 
 
TB kaugushüpe 
1. Jaanika Roosimägi 10.05.2002 VPK 5.02   0,0 
2. Anette Hantson 20.08.2002 VJK 4.47 +0,8 
 
PC kaugushüpe 
1. Joonas Parre 18.12.2004 VKK 3.91 +1,4 
2. Steven Kivistik 02.05.2005 VJK 3.84 +2,6 
3. Sigmard Aasa 07.10.2005 VJK 3.77 +1,7 
4. Stern Urbel 09.12.2005 VJK 3.61 +1,6 
5. Sander Sinkaršuk 05.11.2006 VKK 3.47 +0,2 
6. Sven Miko 06.04.2007 VJK 3.31 +0,2 
7. Sten Kivistik 13.02.2007 VJK 3.12 +1,2 
8. Reimo Jürjo 23.12.2005 VKK 3.06 +1,5 
9. Sten Kivistik 13.02.2007 VJK 3.00 +1,2 
10. Hendrik Uustalu 18.08.2005 VKK 3.00 +1,4 
11. Sass Anier 09.09.2006 VKK 3.00 +1,9 
 
PB kaugushüpe 
1. Enrico Hänilene 27.12.2001 VPK 5.37 +1,9 
2. Margus Soosaar 09.10.2002 VKK 5.09 +0,9 
 


